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Tonna~ze Received

Gasoline
Fuel Oil
Lubes
~.sphalt
~austic
Cement
Autois
Steel
Lumber
Con~ainers

Tonna~e Shipped

Scrap
Containers

Received ~3,362
hipped ~%,535

130,—~

VJharfage
Dockage
Storage
Trackage
VJatzr Sold

EAI:jh

Port of Providence
Municipal Wharf

~~arch, 19$0

45,zo6
1,165
4, 3~~

1,110
io,4o5
12,112
3,947
~,299
770

3~,~

46,'767
76~
7~

11,2$1 units

3, 779,12~ P2.B.F.
5$ units

74 units

29,~08.06
24,b2$.14
1, 52~+.00
4z3.00
824.64

$57 , z0~7 . & ~

VINCENT A. CIANCI, JR.
MAYOR

(401) 421-7740

EUGENE G. NEARY
PORT DIRECTOR

(401) 781-4717

IN ~1TY COUNCIL

M AY 1 ,~ ~~~gg
READ:
WHEREUPON iT IS ORDERED THAT

~I1E SAME BE REC VED.

a ~ ~~=LERf~t9~3. _. _.. ~

Respectfully submitted:

Capt. E. Ashton-Irvine M.N.I.
Port Director

~

PORT ADMINISTRATION BUILDING, MUNICIPAL WHARF, PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND 02905


